PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
: NDTIEICA'I‘IDN NO. B. VOC. (GLOBAL PROFESSIONAL IN BEAUTY & AESTHETICS) -
2"" SEM. MAY/2023/M/1
RESULT OF THE
B. Voc. (Global Professional in Beauty & Aesthetics) 2" Semester Exmhuliol May, 2023

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. Credits and
Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates. R means Re-appear in t.he paper shurwn in
braclv:etsaspcrrggulatlm}.RIAmeansresu]tlaterfmwanmfawards A e O

Subjéct Code and Edhlects for the B. Voc. (Global mt'wmml in

Mnximuln :

Savita

Sr. Total Mlnimum
No.| Code | Subject Description Credits | Pass Marks | Marks
1 | GEN-201 | Soft Skifls and Personality Development 6 35 100 .
2 | GP-108 | Biology for Beauty Therapy 6 35 100
3 GP-104 | Hair Care 6 35 100
4 | GP-105 | Beauty Regime 6 35 100
5 GP-106 | Salon & Customer Care 6 35 100
6 | SIT-201 | Summer Industrial Training 6 35 100
Roll No. Regd.No. Nameof Father’s Name/ Result
the Candidate’s Mother’s Marks Credits |
Obtained  Earmed
Dey Samaj College for Women, Ferozepur City '
22043041 11622000461 Aastha Rani Parvinder Kumar/ 440 36
2 Pooja Rani
22043042 11622000462 Amandeep Kaur Gurdeep Singh/ Cancelled -
Simranjit Kaur
22043043 11622000463 Amanpreet Kaur Avtar Singh/ Cancelled -
' Kawaljeet Kaur
22043044 11622000464 Amanpreet Kaur Sukdev Singh/ 524 36
) . Karmjit Kaur
22043045 11622000465 Anamika Tilak Raj/ Cancelled -
' Seeta
22043046 11622000467 Anju Rai Ashok Kumar/ 440 36
Surinder Kaur
22043047 11622000468 Arshdeep Kaur Mehtab Singh/ 561 36
Balwinder Kaur
22043048 11622000469 Arshnoor Kaur Gurpreet Singh/ 491 36
Bhupinder Kaur
22043049 11622000470 Ashna Beri Sanjeev Beri/ 478 36
Bharti
22043050 11622000471 Atamsnehdeep Kaur Devinder Singh Sidhu/ 552 36
Sidhu Kuldeep Kaur
22043051 11622000472 Avneet Kaur. Tajinder Singh/ 555 36
Tanveer Kaur
22043052 11622000473 Bhawana Kishor Kumar/ 487 36
: Renuka
22043053 11622000474 Chetna Deepak Kumar/ 487 36
: Dimple
22043054 11622000475 Deepanshi Sanjeev Kumar/ 494 36
- Kajal
22043055 11622000476 Diksha Juginder Singh/ Cancelled -
Gurmeet Kaur
22043056 11622000477 Disha Sanjeev Kumar/ 548 36



Dey Samaj College for Women, Ferozepur City

22043057
22043058
22043059
22043060
22043061
22043062
22043063
22043064
22043065
22043066
22043067
22043068
22043069
22043070
22043071
22043072
22043073
22043074
22043075
22043076
22043077
22043078
22043079
22043080
22043081

22043082

H.mluf
the Candidate’s

11622000478 Harjeet Kaur
11622000479 Harmeet Kaur
11622000480 Harneet Kaur
11622000481 Harnoor Kaur
11622000482 Hitakshi
11622000483 Ishita
11622000484 Jashanpreet Kaur
11622000485 Jaspreet Kaur
11622000486 Jaspreet Kour
11622000487 Khushi Kataria
11622000488 Kirandeep Kaur
11622000489 Komaljeet Kaur
11622000490 Komalpreet Kaur
11622000491 Manjeet Kaur
11622000492 Manpreet Kaur
11622000493 Manpreet Kaur
11622000494 Manveer Kaur
11622000495 Mehak
11622000496 Mehak Madaan
11622000497 Muskan
11622000498 Nagma Rani
11622000499 Navjot Kaur
11622000500 Navreet Kaur
11622000501 Payal Rani
11622000502 Pooja Rani

11622000505 Ramneet Kaur

2

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

Pritam Singh/
Manjinder Kaur
Gurjant Singh/
Manjinder Kaur
Sukhchain Singh/
Baljinder Kaur
Harvinder Singh/
Ravinder Kaur
Ravinder Kumar/
Ekta

Ashwani Kumar/

" Rekha Rani

Prem Singh/
Rajbir Kaur
Mangal Singh/
Kamaljeet Kaur
Harjinder Singh/
Gurpreet Kour
Gulshan Kumar/
Muskan Kataria
Balwinder Singh/
Baljinder Kaur
Manjeet Singh/
Jaswinder Kaur
Harbhajan Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur
Balwinder Singh/
Balwinder Kaur
Jaspal Singh/
Daljeet Kaur
Nishan Singh/
Manjeet Kaur
Gurpreet Singh/

Chhinder Pal Kaur -

Nishan Singh/
Anita

Vijay Madaan/
Kiran Madaan
Sunil/

Sunita
Paramjeet Singh/
Kulwinder Kaur
Lakhbir Singh/
Rajwant Kaur
Ravinder Singh/
Sukhjeet Kaur
Sham Singh/
Shimla Rani

- Surjeet Singh/

Maya
Gurdeep Singh/
Sawinder Kaur

Marks -
Obtained

522
Cancelled
552

513

470

452
Cancelled

R [GP-104]
Cancelled
Cancelled
471

RLA

498
Cancelled
557

493
Cancelled

R [GEN-201]
465

476

491

467

R [GEN-M]

472

&

36

36



22043088
22043089
22043090
22043091
22043092
22108271
22108272

22108273

311622000506
11&22&005:1?
; 116220&]508 Sanneet Kaur

1 16220&]5‘]9

thu

Saksiu Sha.n:na

Simranjeet Kaur

11622000510 Sirat

11622000511

Sonia Rani

11622000512 Sukhmanjit Kaur

11622000513 Sukhmanpreet Kaur

11622000514
11622000515
11622000466
11522&30563

11622000504

Sumanpreet Kaur
Vishali

Ramandeep Kaur,
Ramanpreet Kaur

Govt College for Girls, Ludhiana

22043101
22043102
22043104
22043105
22043106
22043107
22043108
22043109
22043111
22043112
22043113

22043114

15022001038
15022001039
15022001041
15022001042
15022001043
15022001044
15022001045
15022001046
15022001048
15022001049

15022001050

15022001051

Amanpreet Kaur
Anchal

Anita

Arshpreet Kaur
Charanjit Kaur
Dilpreet Kaur
Dimple Rana
Diya

Gungun
Harinder Kaur
Harmanjeet Kaur

Harmanjit Kaur

Ram Lal/
Sunita

_ Sanjeev Kumar Sharma/

Kiran Sharma
Surjeet Singh/
Daljeet Kaur
Gurjinder Singh/
Amanpreet Kaur
Harish Kumar/
Gurpreet Kaur
Sukhdev Kumar/
Parveen Rani

Khuswinder Singh/

Gurjit Kaur
Inderjit Singh/
Inderjeet Kaur
Avtar Singh/
Swaran Kaur
Ashok Kumar/
Seema
Harwinder Chand/
Dropati Bai
Soman Singh/
Mandeep Kaur
Sarwan Singh/
Kuljeet Kaur

Jaspal Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur

Kamal Kishore Bassi/

Rajni
Sukhram/

Geeta

Sharnjeet Singh/

 Rupinder Kaur

Sukhdev Singh/
Baljinder Kaur
Amanjit Singh/
Harmeet Kaur

‘Rajinder Singh Rana/

Rekha Rana
Mahinder Pal/
Renu Bala
Ajay Kumar/
Seema Rani
Labh Singh/
Manjit Kaur
Harjit Singh/
Hardeep Kaur
Surinder Singh/
Manpreet Kaur

Result

Marks

Obtained - Earned
-
Cancelled -
4#,_1. s g
478 .- 36
514 36
487 36
Cancelled 5
486 36
524 36
507 36
529 36
515 36
490 36
466 36
48 e
463 36
532 36
468 36
547 36
544 36
454 36
549 36
R[GEN-201] - --
445 36
481 36



22043115
22043116
22043117
22043118
22043119
22043121
22043122
22043123
22043124
22043125
22043126
22043127
22043128
22043129
22043130
22043131

122043132
22043133
22043134
22043135
22043136
22043137
22043138
22043140
221]43141

22043142

15022001052
15022001053
15022001054
15022001055
15022001056
15022001058
15022001059
15022001060
15022001061
15022001062
15022001063
15022001064
15022001065
15022001066
15022001067
15022001068
15022001069
15022001070
15022001071
15022001072
15022001073
15022001074
15022001075
15022001077
15022001078

15022001079

Name of
the Candidate’s

Harnoor Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Ishita
Jashanpreet Kaur
Jiya

Khushi Gulati
Kiranjot Kaur
Kiranpreet Kaur
Kirti Sharma
Komal

Loveleen Kaur

Mallika Ahuja
Maninder Kaur
Mehak Loomba
Muskan
Muskan
Muskan Verma
Naina

Nandini Bansal
Navdeep Kaur
Neetu Rani
Neha

Neha Kumari
Nima Pandey

Pallvi

4
Mother’s Name

Varinder Singh/
Balvinder Kaur
Surinder Singh/
Manpreet Kaur
Anil Ahluwalia/
Madhu Bala
Harmangat Singh/
Simran Kaur
Jagdish Kumar/
Kiran Bala

Vishal Gulati/
Ruchi Gulati
Roshan Lal/
Ramanjeet Kaur
Sukhdev Singh/
Jasvir Kaur
Sanjeev Kumar/
Neelam Sharma
Rakesh Kumar Bathla/
Bindu Bathla
Sukhvinder Singh/
Ranjit Kaur

Goldy Narang/
Aarti Narang
Manoj Kumar Ahuja/
Renu Ahuja

Gurjit Singh/
Karamjeet Kaur
Anil Loomba/

~Bharti Loomba

Ashok Kumar/
Nirmal Jyoti
Goldy Narang/
Aarti Narang
Ramesh Kumar/
Pinky

Rakesh Kumar/
Savita

Sunil Kumar/
Sonia Bansal
Balwinder Singh/
Manpreet Kaur
Ram Kewal/
Manju

Rajesh Kumar/
Urmila Devi
Surajpal/

Rani

Padam Pandey/

~ Khima Pandey

Pardeep Kumar/
Rashpal Kaur

- Cancelled

- R[GEN-201]

463

461

R [GEN-201]
509
450
484
498

463

518
478
462
516
508
512

544
489
477
434

471

443
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Rul!ﬂ_ 0, Regd. No.

Name of

the Candidate’s

Govt College for Girls, Ludhiana

22043143
22043144
22043145
22043146
22043147
22043148
22043149
22043150
22043151
22043152
22043153
22043154
22043155
22043156
22043157

22043158

15022001080
15022001081
15022001082
15022001083
15022001084
15022001085
15022001086
15022001087
15022001088
15022001089
15022001090
15022001091
15022001092
15022001093
15022001094

15022001095

Re-appear Candidate’s

21042634
21042641
21042647
21042652

21042654

'_Tutal: =1y

15021001103
15021001110
15021001116
15021001121

15021001123

CHANDIGARH-160014

November ~7 ,2023

Palwinder Kaur
Priya

Priyanka Kaushai
Ramandeep Kaur
Ranjana
Rashmita
Ravideep Kaur
Rimpy

Samridhi Sharma
Sandeep Kaur
Seerat Sandhu
Simranjit Kaur
Soni

Suman

Suman

Tanvi Kapoor

Manisha
Parampreet Kaur
Ritika

Simran Saryal

Sonia

Mﬂ@//

5

Father’s Nam
Mother’s Name

Balwinder Singh/
Manpreet Kaur
Rakesh Sharma/
Janak Dulari
Malkit Singh/
Meena

Jagsir Singh/
Harjit Kaur
Honsla Parsad/
Sushila Devi
Dalip Kumar Rai/
Gurmeet Kaur
Jaspal Singh/
Harpreet Kaur
Makhan Singh/
Meena Devi

Shiv Kumar/
Rekha Rani

Jagjit Singh/
Rajinder Kaur
Igbal Singh Sandhu/
Navjot Kaur Sandhu
Kirpal Singh/
Sarabjit Kaur
Sanjay/

- Bhagwati

Jasvir Singh/
Parmjeet Kaur
Tejpal/

Sunita Rani
Rajesh Kapur/
Anuradha Kapoor

Vedparkash/
Seema Devi
Bunty/

Amandeep Kaur - *

Ram Kumar/
Geeta Chouhan

Paramdeep Singh Saryal/
"Kavita Saryal

Harinder Parshad/
Mantura Devi

RE.

0

Controller of Examinations

Result
Marks Credits
Obtained  Earned
- 489 36
494 36
481 : 36
‘462 36
472 36
494 36
477 36
474 36
470 36 |
529 36 .
480 36
488 36
483 36
463 36
501 " 36
RLA -
.R ;[GEﬁf_Eﬂl] -
R [GEN-201] -
R[GEN-201] --
- 458 36
‘
o Ve



